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INMUNOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***1026**
***7549**
***3916**
***1700**
***1330**
***7090**
***5452**
***4029**
***5836**
***8997**
***4078**
***1632**
***3615**
***3978**
***8321**
***0404**
***0133**
***6964**
48492409Z
47011978R
***9752**
***5462**
***3315**
***3333**
***1987**
***8840**
***2194**
***2842**
***7984**
***8007**
***4941**
***8727**
***7966**
***9780**
***4922**
***6866**
***5784**
***8949**
***3877**
***1963**
***1264**
***9531**
***3239**
***6908**
***6584**
***1883**
***1707**
***7606**
***5664**
***9515**
***4510**
***0636**

Nif
ALCALA PEÑA, MARIA INMACULADA
ALFARO GONZALEZ, RAFAEL
BOIX GINER, FRANCISCO JOSE
BOTELLA MARTINEZ, MARIA CARMEN
CARRASCO PARDO, ESTHER
CASTAÑO NUÑEZ, ANGEL LUIS
DE LA VARGA MARTINEZ, RAQUEL
DIAZ ALBEROLA, IRENE
EGUIA NUÑEZ, JORGE
GALIAN MEGIAS, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA TRUJILLO, JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, GEMA
GUERRA PEREZ, NATALIA
GUTIERREZ BAUTISTA, JUAN FRANCISCO
GUZMAN FULGENCIO, MARIA
HATO ALVARO, LAURA
JIMENEZ COLL, VICTOR
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, ROCIO

MARCO DE LA CALLE, FRANCISCO MANUEL
MARIN RUBIO, LUIS ALBERTO
MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
MARTINEZ BANACLOCHA, HELIOS
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES
MARTINEZ LASO, JORGE MAURICIO
MINGORANCE GAMEZ, CARLOS GUSTAVO
MIRETE BACHILLER, SERAFIN
MOLINA FUENTES, AGUEDA
MONTES RAMOS, PAOLA
MORA DIAZ, SERGIO
NIETO GAÑAN, ISRAEL
NOVOA BOLIVAR, ERIKA MARIA
PUJALTE MORA, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ PENA, REBECA
RONCANCIO CLAVIJO, ANDRES
RUBIO PEDRAZA, GONZALO
SALGADO CECILIA, MARIA GEMA
SANCHEZ CASTAÑON, MARIA
SANCHEZ REDONDO, DAVID
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
SEGURA TUDELA, ALEJANDRO
SOTO RAMIREZ, MARIA FERNANDA
TEJEDA VELARDE, AMALIA
TORIO RUIZ, ALBERTO
TORRECILLAS NICOLAS, MARIA FUENSANTA
URREA MORENO, RAMON
VASCO MOGORRON, MARIA ADELA
VAZQUEZ ARAUJO, MARIA BEGOÑA
VILCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE RAMON
YELAMOS LOPEZ, JOSE

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      69,422
      94,337
     141,323
     172,150
      86,084
      44,732
      59,290
      52,903
      47,326
     136,520
      13,500
      96,707
      44,880
      65,363
      98,620
      80,102
      59,379
      78,241
      40,000
       5,200
      73,313
     111,935
      57,681
     115,550
      68,642
      83,738
      30,000
     130,328
      63,444
      90,668
      79,109
      78,957
     132,327
       5,956
     121,228
      44,500
       0,000
      76,280
     159,554
      80,452
       6,612
      40,623
      35,831
      44,462
      66,734
     169,560
      64,580
      86,569
      82,801
      88,724
      73,022
      72,900

P.Totales
       0,000
      15,000
       0,000
       7,500
       1,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,500
       0,500
      15,000
       0,000
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       7,500
      22,500
       0,000
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       0,000
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       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
      15,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       2,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
      60,500
       0,000
      78,760
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      49,450
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      48,878
     138,520
      17,350
      34,064
      53,134
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      58,399
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      65,671
       0,000
       0,000
     154,977
      53,676
      67,301
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      23,073
      20,625
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      48,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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